30/06/2024 - 19:45

1 C.N. Casa De Asturias 1

N

C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1
C.N. Parquesol 1
C.Acuatico Salamanca 1

C.N. Ciudad De Avila 1
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Valladolid, 29 - 30/6/2024

CTO CyL Absoluto-Junior de Verano Valladolid
Fem., 4 x 100m Libre

C.N. Casa De Asturias

M.Acreditada

N
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Junior Femenino
Lista de salida

&

M.Convertida

4:53.61

4:36.01

4:28.04

4:12.56
4:22.09
4:31.89
4:52.62

5:07.56

Long

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

4:53.61
4:36.01
4:28.04
4:12.56
4:22.09
4:31.89
4:52.62
5:07.56

C.N. Riavall
C.N. Palencia
C.N. Castilla-Burgos

C.N. Parquesol
C.Acuatico Salamanca

C.N. Leon
C.N. Ciudad De Avila
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